3:00 pm

3:05 pm

4:00 pm

4:55 pm

5:00 pm

NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

NQF Consensus Standards Approval Committee (CSAC)
Conference Call

Monday, June 11, 2012
3:00 - 5:00 pm Eastern

Please use the following to access the conference call line:

Participant Dial-in Number: 866-393-9767
Conference ID: 83779144

AGENDA

Welcome and Agenda Review
Timothy Ferris, MD, MPH (Chair)
Ann Monroe, MA (Vice-Chair)

CSAC Discussion: Patient Safety - Complications
Pamela Cipriano, PhD, RN, NEA-BC, FAA (Co-Chair)
CSAC discussion
Public comment

CSAC Discussion: Letter of Appeal Readmissions Project

Sherrie H. Kaplan, PhD, MPH (Co-Chair)

Donald Casey, MD, MPH, MBA, FACP, FAHA (Appellant)
CSAC discussion

Public Comment

Member/Public Comment

Adjourn




