NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

NQF Consensus Standards Approval Committee (CSAC) Conference Call

Monday, June 11, 2012 3:00 – 5:00 pm Eastern

Please use the following to access the conference call line:

Participant Dial-in Number: 866-393-9767 Conference ID: 83779144

AGENDA

3:00 pm	Welcome and Agenda Review <i>Timothy Ferris, MD, MPH (Chair)</i> <i>Ann Monroe, MA (Vice-Chair)</i>
3:05 pm	CSAC Discussion: Patient Safety - Complications <i>Pamela Cipriano, PhD, RN, NEA-BC, FAA (Co-Chair)</i> CSAC discussion Public comment
4:00 pm	CSAC Discussion: Letter of Appeal Readmissions Project Sherrie H. Kaplan, PhD, MPH (Co-Chair) Donald Casey, MD, MPH, MBA, FACP, FAHA (Appellant) CSAC discussion Public Comment
4:55 pm	Member/Public Comment
5:00 pm	Adjourn